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North Korean War Orphans

In Eastern Europe In the 1950s

Venue: Furstenzimmer, Schloss Hohentiibingen, Universitat Ttbingen
Date: November 8-9th, 2024

EBERHARD KARLS

UNIVERSITAT e EHlCASRBEDS
TUB[NGEN X Center for Korean Studies




November 8, 2024

13:00-13:10

13:10-14:10

14:10-15:10

15:10-15:25
15:25-16:25

18:00-19:40

Welcome speech

You Jae Lee (Tubingen University)

Soyoung Kim (Sofia University):

North Korean Children in Bulgaria

Karolina Samankova (Charles University Prague)
Lukas Kubik (Charles University Prague):

“Welcome to the sons and daughters of the heroic people of Korea™”
Lives and Legacy of Korean War Orphans in Czechoslovakia

Break

Bogook Kim (National Archives of Hungary):

The North Korean War Orphans in Hungary

Dinner at Wurstktiche (Am Lustnauer Tor 8)

November 9, 2024

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-14:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-15:50
18:00-

Diana Yuksel (Bucharest University):
North Korean Orphans in Romania during the 1950s

Hae Sung Lee (Wroctaw University):
The Korean War Orphans to Poland in the 1950s

Lunch at Mauganeschtle (Burgsteige 18)

You Jae Lee (TlUbingen University):
“Selfishness, Arrogance, and Rudeness”. The Life of North Korean
Orphans in GDR in the 1950s

Round table discussion

Dinner at Neckarmuller (Gartenstr 4)



