

## North Korean War Orphans in Eastern Europe in the 1950s

Venue: Fürstenzimmer, Schloss Hohentübingen, Universität Tübingen

Date: November 8-9th, 2024







## **November 8, 2024**

13:00-13:10	Welcome speech You Jae Lee (Tübingen University)
13:10-14:10	Soyoung Kim (Sofia University): North Korean Children in Bulgaria
14:10-15:10	Karolina Samankova (Charles University Prague) Lukas Kubik (Charles University Prague): "Welcome to the sons and daughters of the heroic people of Korea" Lives and Legacy of Korean War Orphans in Czechoslovakia
15:10-15:25	Break
15:25-16:25	Bogook Kim (National Archives of Hungary): The North Korean War Orphans in Hungary
18:00-19:40	Dinner at Wurstküche (Am Lustnauer Tor 8)

## **November 9, 2024**

10:00-11:00	<b>Diana Yuksel</b> (Bucharest University):  North Korean Orphans in Romania during the 1950s
11:00-12:00	Hae Sung Lee (Wrocław University): The Korean War Orphans to Poland in the 1950s
12:00-14:00	Lunch at Mauganeschtle (Burgsteige 18)
14:00-15:00	You Jae Lee (Tübingen University): "Selfishness, Arrogance, and Rudeness". The Life of North Korean Orphans in GDR in the 1950s
15:00-15:50	Round table discussion
18:00-	Dinner at Neckarmüller (Gartenstr 4)